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stribution Co. Lid.
AUG-2016 No  201608152572916

Tariff Revised w.e.1 01-06-2015

MAHAASITAA STATE SECTAICITY DSTREUTION €0, 11D, | PEN CIRCLE 525 PANVEL(R) DN 544 D PANVEL I| SUBDIVIST 141 120
Consumer No.031129025480 Idemitsu L BELL DATE 2-09-7016
Constmer Nﬂmel'demilsu Lube India Pvt. Lid DUE DATE 6-00-2016 7.,97,090.00
-09-2016 7.8 .00
Addresspiot No.N-31, Additional IF PAID UPTO $8-09-20 /89.920.0
MIDC Karade IF PAID AFTER)6-09-2016 8,13,030.00
Lust Recelpt No/Dale PER1605050 ! 08-08-2016
Last Month Payment 7.67.820.00
VilligeKarade Pin Code : 410220 D.G. Set (KVA)
Connected Load (KW) : 1,560.00 Sanctioned Load (KW : ~ 1,500.00 | SCote/ Sectar 8mall Scale Private Sector
Contract Demand (KVA) : 1,200 Sanclioned Demand (KVA) : 1,200.00 gd"”w : Oll. & GAS FIELD SERV
easong
50% of Con. Demand (KVA):  600.00 MeferNo.: 076 _ 00219667 Load Shed Ind OTHER
Date of Conncclion: 02-07-2013 Tariff: 56 HT-IN Urpan/Rural Flag - U Express Feeder Flag :- No
- S Indicator :-
Supplyaf HT  Prev. Highes! (MINUN  Bill Demand (KVABG Elec.Duty 1o FgederVoltage (KV): 22 LIS Indicator
DIC old if HT-IN PARTF 3
Reading Date KWH KVAH RKVAH (LAG) KW (D) KVA (MD}
1 ent 31-08-2016 224266.100 231280.900 35443.600 16.98¢ 17.000
FPrevious31-07-2016 219827.700 226823.000 36279.300
DNference 4438.400 4457.900 164,300 LOWEST
Multiplying Factor 20.0060 20.0000 20.0000 20.000 20.0000 Air Fares
Consuimption 88768.000 89158.000 3286.000 339.600 340.000
Add If L. T. Metering 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Adjustment 0,000 0.000 0.600
Assessed Consumption 0,000 0.000 0.000 0.000 £
Totat Consumption 88768.000 89158.000 3286.000 340.000 340.000 | Use Promo 2
A Amount In Rs. £
Eilled DzﬁluSci (KVA} 5o f;@ Rs;:F 220 || Pemand Charges 1.32,000.00 C()de g
ssessed PF v, PF Q00 1 e
: RLC Refund 00 g
| Billed PF. 999 LF 10__|| Energy Charges 5,95 632,28 WTFNOCON g
TGO Tariff EC 0.00 £
Corsumptien Typs Units Rate ChargesRs, || FAC@ 444, PSU 43,691.51 gua]_‘anteed 3
Industriaf 8R 768 §. 74 S95633.28 Electricity Duty 74,733.21.__| . L%
Resldentiaf - 0 5 a1 g.on _fj Other Charges 0.00 dlscounts x
Commerclol a i A9 ann TaxonSule@ g4  Ps/Y 8,024.63 T
E.D, on (Rs) Rale % Amount Rs, P.F. Penaf Chorges / PF. Incentive 53,097 74 *
| 7.71.324.89 9.3 71733.21 Cherges Far Excess Demand ’ 0.00
18 0.00
I 24 Debit Bill Adjustment 0.an
Zone Unils Demend | - Chorges Rs, |i FOTALCURRENT BILL 7 97 0B9.04G
A Zone 16,542 96.00 | - 2481300 i Curmentinterest syn0m04a 0.0n
'B' Zone 44,446 323.00 0.00 Principal Arrears 074
'C' Zone 19150 | 34000 15320,00 | Inferest Arrears 0.00
‘2 Zone 8.630 130.00 9.493.00 Tofal Bili Amount (Rounded) Rs. 7 97.000.00. -
{In words) Rupees SEVEN LAKH NINETY-SEVEN Breloyed Poyment Charges Rs, 15 944 a0
THOUSAND NINETY ONLY ;“\mounHRouaded} P&‘f’i)hge Affg’_og_zoje 813030
- - Antount Rounded fo Neorest Rs, (/)
EGCUHEY Depo-sﬂ Helbd Rs, 2940 40000 CvUSTGMEER CARE"‘: PTO
.‘\\d(él. 3.0, Demanded R, 0.00 Toll Free No. : 1800-233-3435
S. 0. Atreors R, 0.00_| 1800-200-3435 '6%\;(_
-
BILL MONTH JUL-16 JUN-18 MAY-16 APR-16 MAR-186 FEB-18 e
Chilof Englneer (C lal
_UNITS 86,430 99.684 1.01.284 94.674 83,932 87,148 Maharashira Se!alengIgslr!f-c(lt;glr:t?lr:uaiizn Co, Ltd.
i BILL AMOUNT 7,74,788 9,18,134 9,19,445 8,68,3808 8,27,555 7,76,838 E.& 0.5, and Subject to Canditions overleas
GGRF ADDR : Tejshri,Jahangir Maidan,Kalyan Phone No. 02512210707, Please E-mail at sepen@mahadiscom.in to resolve Bill related
Ularification/Query and for e-bilk.; Pls send details of RTGS/NEFT -consumer No., UTR No, Payment Amt lo SE E-mait ID as
sepend@gmail.com; Cr Adj. Rs. 6972 of type PROMPT PAYMENT DISCOUNT included in arrears;
" PROMPT DISCOUNT Rs. 7173 IF PAID ON OR BEFORE 08-SEP-16
¥ IF PAID BY CHEQUE/DDIPAY ORDER, THEN REALIZATION DATE WILL BE CONSIDERED AS PAYMENT DATE ;
**** A Special desk is operational for HT Consumers, Please contact: htconsumer@mahadiscom.in for any Clarification/Query or Grievance,




